Bid Tabulation
Solicitation: 24-955

Construction of Fire Station 85 Montverde
Bid Opening Date: October 15,2024 @ 3:00PM (EST)
Contracting Officer: Bill Ponko, CPPO, CPPB

Boulevard Contractors Corp

GSB Construction & Development

Kingdom Construction Services

Marbek Construction Co.

Mulligan Constructors, Inc.

5840 Red Bug Lake Road, Suite 690

8470 NE 44th Drive

1102 N Main Street STE E

614 East Highway 50

1027 W Lancaster Road

Winter Springs, Florida 32708

Wildwood, Florida 34785

Wildwood, Florida 34785

Clermont, Florida 34711

Orlando, Florida 32809

Lump sum price for turnkey
project. Price shall be all inclusive
to complete all work described
and implied.

$4,180,735.00

$3,349,500.00

$3,868,079.78

$3,501,800.00

$3,850,777.00

$150,000.00 Allowance for the

. L $150,000.00 $150,000.00 $150,000.00 $150,000.00 $150,000.00
Landscaping and Irrigation Scope:
TOTAL COST $4,330,735.00 $3,499,500.00 $4,018,079.78 $3,651,800.00 $4,000,777.00
Proposed Number of Calendar 300 330 365 360 360

Days Until Final Completion
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