Bid Tabulation Solicitation: 24-955

Construction of Fire Station 85 Montverde

Bid Opening Date: October 15, 2024 @ 3:00PM (EST)

Contracting Officer: Bill Ponko, CPPO, CPPB

	Boulevard Contractors Corp	GSB Construction & Development	Kingdom Construction Services	Marbek Construction Co.	Mulligan Constructors, Inc.
	5840 Red Bug Lake Road, Suite 690	8470 NE 44th Drive	1102 N Main Street STE E	614 East Highway 50	1027 W Lancaster Road
	Winter Springs, Florida 32708	Wildwood, Florida 34785	Wildwood, Florida 34785	Clermont, Florida 34711	Orlando, Florida 32809
Lump sum price for turnkey project. Price shall be all inclusive to complete all work described and implied.	\$4,180,735.00	\$3,349,500.00	\$3,868,079.78	\$3,501,800.00	\$3,850,777.00
\$150,000.00 Allowance for the Landscaping and Irrigation Scope:	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
TOTAL COST	\$4,330,735.00	\$3,499,500.00	\$4,018,079.78	\$3,651,800.00	\$4,000,777.00
Proposed Number of Calendar Days Until Final Completion	300	330	365	360	360